\O- - 1O

Houston-Galveston Area Council
P. O. Box 22777 » 3555 Timmons * Houston, Texas 77227-2777

CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT TITLE \"W\E( JovEXS DOENaL \'—Wgt”(:f(\\e(\i‘- Lo Enfrxcane it Ter:\(\\Na
PROJECT NO.(C MNOD\  CONTRACT NO. CONTRACT PATE O O\ ]20@\
contracTORTOCY B0 Cout U-Gus E\COVQJC Q\CC\O\QW\\{

The following changes are hereby made to the Contract Documents:

sificaion: PUYCINAES QAT ONG | \auws enforcement
AN 0G QAGSSEeS ONd A1rod 0 NG NG en s,

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE
Original Contract Price: $M& .00

Current contract price, as adjusted by previous change orders: §

The Contract Price due to this Change Order will be@ {decrensed] by $&9_%\ OO
The new Contract Price due to this Change Order will be: $§i‘ ). L—HQ 200

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME

The Contract Time will be [increased] [decreased] by _____ calendar days

The date for completion of all work under the contract will be

Approvals Required:

To be effective, this order must be approved by Owner if it changes the scope or objective of the project, or

as may otherwisg be required under the germs of the Supplementary General Conditions of the Contract.
Requested b/ date 0‘? // 7// 2

Recommended date J;///?;//()
date ?' Z-¢—-/0

Approved by

Accepted by date q-2§-4010

Robert Hebert
County Judge

copy reezivied



